Linde E40HL-01/600

(ET1652)

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Operation

Driver's place

Battery

Lights

Equipment

Cabin equipment

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Linde

E4O0HL-01/600

4000

600

6015

2860

Triplex

1960

1200

1350

2867

1440

28x12,5x15
Superelastic

23x9x10

Superelastic

2 pedalsystem, joystik i kryds
Closed cabin
80V/930ah

Road lights, blue spot

4 ventiler, m/ slangefgring, Aktiv
batteriudluftning, tag gitter.

varme, spejle, luftaffjedret
forerssede, hgjdemaler, vaegt mm

7693

This machine is delivered with
new statutory safety approval



